GUIDEWIRE COMPATIBILITY
CATHETER TYPE
PROXIMAL SHAFT
USABLE CATHETER LENGTH (CM)
BALLOON MATERIAL
DISTAL SHAFT
RATED BURST PRESSURE (RBP)
NOMINAL PRESSURE (NP)

145
2.01F (Ø 0.67 MM)
2.67F (Ø 0.89 MM)
NYLON
8 ATM
16 ATM
HYDROPHILIC (DISTAL TIP TO GUIDEWIRE EXIT PORT)
3
5F
1 / 1.25 / 1.5 / 2 / 2.5
10 / 12 / 15 / 20 / 25 / 30
Technical Specifications
Balloon diameter (mm)
Balloon length (mm)
10mm 12mm 15mm 20mm 25mm 30mm
1.00 STO10010 STO10012 STO10015 STO10020 STO10025 STO10030
1.25 STO12510 STO12512 STO12515 STO12520 STO12525 STO12530
1.50 STO15010 STO15012 STO15015 STO15020 STO15025 STO15030
2.00 STO20010 STO20012 STO20015 STO20020 STO20025 STO20030
2.50 STO25010 STO25012 STO25015 STO25020 STO25025 STO25030
PTCA BALLOON
SIMPASS CTO
Chronic Total Occlusion PTCA Balloon Dilatation Catheter
Designed for exceptional crossing and opening performance at Chronic Total Occlusions. Low-profile, flexible